BLOCK HARSH SERIES
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH INDUSTRIAL ENVIRONMENTS
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
12,000 to 22,000 lumen models
1
BLOCK HARSH SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING
WHY CHOOSE RED SKY

5
BLOCK HARSH SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: BLK2-80-100-277-5K-120-HS-CG-GRY-PND
BLK2
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
100  -  277
100-277V AC
347  -  480
347-480V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffused Glass
MOUNTING
PND -  Pendant
YKE  -  Yoke*
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
HS - UL1598/A
WATTAGE
80 -  80W
100 -  100W
120 -  120W
150 -  150W
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
BEAM
120 - 120° (NEMA 6 - Wide)
60 - 60° (NEMA 4 - Medium)
25 - 25° (NEMA 3 - Narrow)
* BLK-YOKE Pre-installed, Contact sales for other Yoke options.
** CRI90 expects longer leadtime
CRI
Blank   -  80 CRI Standard
CRI70   -  70 CRI
CRI90   -  90 CRI**
6
BLOCK HARSH SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
OTHER ACCESSORIES
SFCB01 BLK-WG BLK-VISO HOOK02
Yoke
BLK-YOKE BLK-360Y STAN01
Pendant Stanchion
SFCB01
BLK-WG
BLK-VISO
HOOK02
GLCO-03
GLCO-10
Safety Cable Kit, SUS304
Lens Wire Guard, SS304
Visor, SUS304, Powder-Coated Grey RAL 7037
M10 Hook with 3/4 inch NPT Threads, SUS316
3 ft Cord (SOOW 14 AWG × 3, 105 degrees Celsius, 600V)
with Cable Gland
10 ft Cord (SOOW 14 AWG × 3, 105 degrees Celsius, 600V)
with Cable Gland
106060018

=
INSTALLATION EXAMPLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number                                                                       Description                                                                       MPN Code
         JB01                            1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) NPT Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box                          309050379
       JB02-P           1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) NPT Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (120V)            309050380
       JB03-P         1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) NPT Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (208-277V)      309050381
        JB04                                1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) Non-Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box                        309050382
       JB05-P             1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) Non-Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (120V)          309050383
       JB06-P         1.5 inch (1.9 inch OD) and 2 inch (2-3/8 inch OD) Non-Threaded Slip-Fit Junction Box + Sensor (208-277V)      309050384
   JB013-A-01                                                                         BLK2 Custom Bracket Assembly                                                                     309050388
      GLCO-03                                 3 ft Cord (SOOW 14 AWG × 3, 105 degrees Celsius, 600V) with Cable Gland                                   204020003
9
BLOCK HARSH SERIES
REPLACEMENT PARTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Part Number                                                      Description                                                      MPN Code
 BLK2-80-100-277-Driver                 Replacement Driver Kit for BLK2-80-100-277 Fixtures                    303010020
BLK2-100-100-277-Driver              Replacement Driver Kit for BLK2-100-100-277 Fixtures                   303010021
BLK2-120-100-277-Driver              Replacement Driver Kit for BLK2-120-100-277 Fixtures                   303010022
BLK2-150-100-277-Driver              Replacement Driver Kit for BLK2-150-100-277 Fixtures                   303010023
 BLK2-80-347-480-Driver                Replacement Driver Kit for BLK2-80-347-480 Fixtures                     303010024
BLK2-100-347-480-Driver              Replacement Driver Kit for BLK2-100-347-480 Fixtures                   303010025
BLK2-120-347-480-Driver              Replacement Driver Kit for BLK2-120-347-480 Fixtures                   303010026
BLK2-150-347-480-Driver              Replacement Driver Kit for BLK2-150-347-480 Fixtures                   303010027
9
BLOCK HARSH SERIES
347–480Vac models deliver the same lumen output as the 100–277Vac models.
LUMEN TABLE